NOTICE is hereby given, that the Partnership lately subsisting between us the undersigned, Abraham Dimoline and Thomas Maby, of No. 22, Clare-street, in the city of Bristol, Musical Instrument Manufacturers and Music Sellers, under the firm of Dimoline and Maby, was, on the 10th day of July last, dissolved by mutual consent; and that all debts due to or owing by the said partnership will be received and paid by the said Abraham Dimoline.—Dated the 11th day of October 1841. Dated the 11th day of October 1841.

Abraham Dimoline. Thomas Maby.

the undersigned, Benjamin Thomas Gurson and Richard West, in the trades or businesses of Grocers, Drapers, Tallow Chandlers, and Worsted Manufacturers, at Newport, in the county of Essex, under the firm of Gurson and West, was this day dissolved by mutual consent; and in future the businesses will be carried on by the said Benjamin Thomas Gurson, on his separate account; and who will pay and receive all debts owing from and to the said partnership in the regular course of trade.—Witness our hands this 12th day of October 1841.

Benja. Thos. Gurson.

R. West.

R. West.

OTICE is hereby given, that the Partnership heretofore subsisting between us the undersigned, Jacob Casper and Michel Lipman, carrying on business as Tailors, Draper, and General Outfitters, at No. 16, Hanging-ditch, and at No. 155, Deansgate, in Manchester, in the county of Lancaster, under the firm of Casper and Lipman, was dissolved, by mutual consent, on the 1st day of October instant.—Witness our hands this 6th day of October 1841.

Jacob Casper. Michel Lipman.

TAKE notice, that the Partnership lately subsisting between us the undersigned, Michael Kay and John Letween us the undersigned, micinal Kay and John Kay, as Blacksmiths, at Pontefract, in the county of York, was this day dissolved by mutual consent; and the said John Kay will receive and pay all debts owing to and by the said partnership, and carry on the said business in future on his own account.—Dated this 11th day of October, in the year of our Lord, 1841.

Michel Kay.

John Kay.

Liverpool, October 9, 1841.

OTICE is hereby given, that the Partnership heretofore subsisting between Thomas Murray Gladstone,
Thomas Stanton Eddowes, and Joseph Betteley the younger, all of Liverpool, and carrying on business under the firm of Gladstone, Eddowes, and Co. as Chain Cable and Anchor Manufacturers, Ironfounders, &c. is dissolved, by mutual consent, on the 9th day of October 1841.—Witness our hands.

Thomas Murray Gladstone. Thomas Stanton Eddowes. Joseph Betteley, jr.

OTICE is hereby given, that the Partnership hereto-fore subsisting between us the undersigned, John Righy and John Scott, as-Corn Brokers, at Liverpool, under the firm of Rigby and Scott, was dissolved, by mu-tual consent, on the 23d day of July 1841.—Dated at Liver-pool, the 12th day of October 1841.

Jno. Rigby. Jno. Scott.

TOTICE is hereby given, that the Partnership lately subsisting between us, John Candlish and Thomas Reed Wilson, both of Bishop Wearmouth, in the county of Durham, Drapers, heretofore carrying on trade under the firm of Candlish and Wilson, was, on this 12th day of October instant, dissolved by mutual consent; and that all debts due from and owing to the said partnership are to be paid and received by the said Thomas Reed Wilson, by whom the business will in future be carried on.—Dated the 12th day of October 1841.

John Candlish. Thomas Reed Wilson.

NOTICE.

WE, the undersigned, Alice Wylde and Ann Pannell, hitherto carrying on the business of Milliners and Dress Makers together, as Partners, at 2, York-place, Denmark-hill, Camberwell, in the county of Surrey, have this day dissolved partnership.—Dated this 8th day of October Alice Wylde.

Ann Pannell.

THE Partnership hitherto subsisting between the undersigned, William Gandy and George Gandy, of Princes-street, Spitalfields, Silk Manufacturers, is dissolved by mutual consent.-Dated this 9th day of October 1841.

George Gandy. Willm. Gandy.

NOTICE is hereby given, that the Partnership heretofore subsisting between us the undersigned, William Hirstwood and William Leyland, of the city of York, China Painters, &c. was dissolved, by mutual consent, on the 2d day of October instant. All debts due to and owing by the said copartnership will be received and paid by the said William Leyland.—Witness our hands this 12th day of October 1841.

William Hirstwood. William Leyland.

NOTICE is hereby given, that the Partnership here-tofore subsisting between us the undersigned, carrying on the business of Merchants, under the firm of Conrad Ehrensperger and Company, at 4, Lawrence Pountney-place, Cannon-street, in the county of Middlesex, as far as regards Charles Hermann Händler, is this day dissolved by mutual consent. All debts due and owing to or by the said partnership will be paid and received by the said Conrad Ehrensperger.—Witness our hands this 15th day of October 1841. C. Ehrensperger.

C. H. Hündler.

NOTICE is hereby given, that the Partnership lately subsisting between us the undersigned, lately carrying on business in Copartmership, as Merchants, at No. 60, Mark-lane, under the firm of Schalla and Hein, has been dissolved by mutual consent.—Dated this 14th day of October 1841. Herman Daniel Schalla. Christian Henry Hein.

NOTICE is hereby given, that the Partnership existing between the undersigned, Thomas Burdett Turton, Joseph Turton, William Turton, and William Riley, as Manufacturers of Table Knives, and as General Dealers in Sheffield Articles, and carried on at Sheffield, in the county of York, under the firm of Thomas Turton, Sons, and Riley, is this day dissolved. All debts due to and owing by the said partnership will be received and paid by the said Thomas Burdett Turton, Joseph Turton, and William Turton: As witness the hands of the parties the 3d day of September 1841. the 3d day of September 1841.

Thomas Burdett Turton. Joseph Turton. William Turton. William Riley.

October 15, 1841.

THE Partnership heretofore existing between us, as Butter Factors corried on at Pour Butter Factors, carried on at Dorchester, in the county of Dorset, under the firm of Galpin and Sons, is this day dissolved by mutual consent; and will in future be carried on by the undersigned George Galpin, under the name of Galpin and Sons, as heretofore. All debts owing by the firm will be paid by the said George Galpin, who is authorised to receive all outstanding accounts.—Witness our hands this 15th day of October 1841.

George Galpin. Hilliam Galpin.